5.3JF FOUNTAIN CUT SHEET
800 Deere Rd. Prescott, WI 54021    |    715.262.4488    |    sales@kascomarine.com    |   kascomarine.com
5.3JF FOUNTAIN
MOTOR UNIT
• 5HP, 208-240Vac operating voltage range, three
phase
• Class B insulation
• 1750 RPM

Size (SA)
Min. Depth
of Operation (in.)
5 208-240V / 3 / 60 16 97 2.5* 26”
OVERVIEW
*Surface Acreage; also consider pond shape, depth, and oxygen demand.
INCLUDED PATTERNS
*500’ and longer cords available by custom order only.
**Ships motor freight only.
Model Cord
Length (ft.)
Cord
Gauge
Number
of Boxes
5.3JF100 100 14/4 4**
5.3JF150 150 14/4 4**
5.3JF200 200 12/4 4**
5.3JF250 250 8/4 4**
5.3JF300 300 6/4 4**
5.3JF400 400 6/4 4**
5.3JF500 500* 6/4 4**
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
Birch
24’ H x 14’ W
Spruce